
Day Date Activity Location Uniform Lead Assist Y3 R1

Mon 13-Oct-25 Unit Council / Elections / Planning Night San Churro (Gateways) Activity MT N/A Y3 R1

Sat/Sun 18/19-Oct-25

Sat 25-Oct-25 Sailing Coode St, South Perth Activity QM MT Y3 R1

Mon 27-Oct-25 Halloween / UNO Night Hall Dress Up N/A N/A

Mon 3-Nov-25

Mon 10-Nov-25 Spy Night Hall Dress Up MT N/A

Thur 20-Nov-25

Mon 24-Nov-25 Movie / Study Night Hall Activity CF N/A

Sat 29-Nov-25 Urban Walk (with Bateman TBA) Freo and Perth CBD Activity HF MT Y3 R1

Mon 8-Dec-25 PowerPoint Night Hall Uniform HF CF

Mon 15-Dec-25 Outta Bounds (with Bateman TBA) Outta Bounds, Murdoch Activity QM N/A Y3 R1

JOTA / JOTI 2025 - Minnawarra (Westfield Scout Hall)

Navigation Night with Riverton Venturers (Hardinge Park)

2025 - Term 4

Venturers - Atwell Scout Group

Trivia Night with Canning Venturers (SWAC)


